
D�nks



Signature Cockta�s

Scotchi Mango�ta
Tequila, Scotch Bonnet Chilli Syrup, Mango and Lime 

Palm�ne Paradise
Palmwine, Aphro Palm Spirit, Martel VS, Coconut, Lime, Orzata Flower

Wahala Express
Vusa Vodka, Fresh Coffee, Coffee Liquer, Sugar

Side Chick
Cognac, Elderflower, Lemon, Apple and Tonic

Naija Star
Pedro’s Premium Ogogoro, Vodka, Peach, Passionfruit Liqueur

£13

£15

£13.5

£12.5

£14

Gbosa Punch
Aphro Palm Spirit, Spiced Rum, Grenadine, Orange, Pineapple, Lime

£13

Zobo�ta
Tequila, Hibiscus Flower, Pink Lemonade, Lemon

Werey Daiqu�i
Havana Club Dark Rum, Cointreau, Lime

£13

£14

Happy Awa | 2 for 1 Cocktails 



Classic Cockta�s

Mockta�s

Old Fashioned

Porn�ar Mart�i

Negroni

Cosmopolitan

Moscow Mule

P�a Colada

Aperol Sp�tz

Classic Marga�ta

Espresso Mart�i

£13

£14

£13

£12.5

£13

£14

£12.5

£12.5

£9

£10

£10

£10

£14

Chapman
Sprite, Fanta, Grenadine, Lemon

Zobo
Hibiscus Flower, Ginger, Lemon

V��n Strawberry Daiqu�i
Strawberry, Lime, Lemonade

V��n Passion Fruit Mojito
Passionfruit, Lime, Mint, Soda

Whiskey Sour £12.5

Happy Awa
2-for-1 on Selected Cocktails 

Weekdays Only 4pm-7pm

2 Hours of Cocktails & Prosecco
With a Tea Tray of Bites

Every Saturday 12pm-4pm

Bottomless
Cockta�s

OATT
‘Oga At The Top’ Rooftop Bar

Open End of May



Soft D�nk

Coca-Cola
Diet Coca-Cola
Nige�an Fanta
Lemonade
G�ger Beer
Supermalt

Juice

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
P�eapple Juice
Cranberry Juice

Tea Pot

English Breakfa� Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea
Hot Chocolate  (M�o)

£3.5

£3.5

£5

£3.5

£3.5

£4

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£4

Coffee

Ame�cano
Cappuc�o
Latte
Espresso

£3

£3

£3

£3

Oat M�k +£0.50

Please inform staff of any allergies 
or special dietary requirements as 
substitutes might be available.

For bottle list or recommendations, 
please ask a member of staff.

Prosecco

House Prosecco £30£9.5

Champagne

Per�er Jouet £65£15

Per�er Jouet Rose £70



Beer

O�j�

Gulder

Gu�ess Export

Star

£6.5

£6

£6

£6

Draught

Camden Pale Ale

Camden Lager

Af�can O��nals

Sxo�ie

Cider

Sxo�ie

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£6

£6

£4

£4

£4.5

He�eken 0% £4

Red W�e

Da�d F�layson Cabernet Franc
South Africa, 2019

Chai D’Oeuvre Cabernet Sau�gnon
France, 2020

Monteflores Malbec
Argentina, 2021

£30£8.9£6.7

£29£8.9£6.7

£29£8.9£6.7

175ml125ml

Da�d F�layson Chen� Blanc
South Africa, 2021

Chai D’Oeuvre Sau�gnon Blanc
France, 2021

P�ot G��o [house]
Italy, 2021

£30£9£7

£26£8.5£6.7

£28£9.5£6.5

White W�e 175ml125ml

Monterey Bay Z�fandel Rose
USA, 2021

Chateau Montaud Provence Rose
France, 2021

£26£7.6£5.6

£30£9.5£7

Rose 175ml125ml

W�e Li�



Vodka

G�

Vusa
Grey G�se
Absolut
C�oc

Bayab
Beefeater
Monkey 47
Hend�ck’s
Gordon’s P�k

Tequ�a

Jose Cuervo
Ocho Blanco
Altos Resposado
Altos Olmeca
Mezcal Verde

£10

£11

£10

£11

£10

£9

£11

£11

£11

£9

£11

£12

£10

£11

£6

£6.5

£5.5

£6

£6

£5

£6

£6

£6

£5

£6

£6.5

£5.5

£6

Ki No Bi £13£7

C�oc P�eapple £13£7

Cognac

Palm

Rum

Whiskey & Bourbon

Aphro �e M�r
Aphro �e Nubi

Havana Club 3
Havana Club 7
Havana Club Spice
Kraken
Las Olas

Marte� VS
Marte� VSOP
Hennessy XO
Henessy F�e
Hennessy Special

Monkey Shoulder
Jameson’s I�sh
Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniels
Bu�eit
Four Roses
�e Glenlivet Reserve

£12

£12

£9

£11

£10

£10

£13

£10

£12

£10

£14

£18

£10

£9

£10

£10

£10

£10

£11

£6

£6

£5

£7

£5.5

£5.5

£7

£5.5

£6.5

£5.5

£7.5

£10

£5.5

£5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£6


